General information about company

Scrip code 526709

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE839A01021
Name of the company BITS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. ] Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. it Ve Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Vo\lhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wheth_er the Llsped Entlgy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 V\_/hether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Noor | P N0 O v, | 2860t | clss s 09
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid up underlying shares (cailculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders| up equity . . held (VI11) Total
0} shareholder equity [ Depository | _ per SCRR, otal as
iy shares . =(IV)+ % of
(D) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V1) 1957) (VIII) | Classeg: [ Class Total a’o
held | (VI) As a % of X egry ota (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) (F%Lromoter 1 72799186 72799186 | 65.07 72799186 72799186 | 65.07
Group
(B) Public 16745 39075814 39075814 | 34.93 39075814 39075814 | 34.93
Non
Promoter-
© Non
Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 16746 111875000 111875000 | 100 111875000 111875000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of | Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa% | Lockedin | pledged or
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares otherwise Number of
Category | i | Shares Outstanding conversion of (XI) encumbered squity shares
Category | of Outs?[a%/dir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XHr) hgld%?]
| shareholder aing Outstanding| securities and | as a percentage of -
A A
convertible : . sa sa dematerialized
(1m securities Wgrrants No. Of : diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+(X)Asa | no. | total | No. | total
@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares| (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 65.07 72799186
Group
(B) Public 34.93 29539964
Non
Promoter-
© Non
Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 102339150
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding | Number of VVoting Rights held in each
No
Of. as a % of class of securities (1X)
Catedory & No. of Partly ’\slr?érgg Total nos. E%t;,lezo' of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
ategory Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares Total
Name of the n underlying (calculated
Sr. shareholders| up equity |up ’ held (V11) asa
Shareholders .. | Depository| _ as per % of
| (nry shares equity Receiots | = (v)+ SCRR : 00
0 held (1) | shares P (V)+ (V1) ’ Classeg: | Class | Total
held oy 1957) (VI | X €gy Voting
As a % of iaht
W) rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 72799186 72799186 |65.07 72799186 72799186 |65.07
S&;‘S'(I;’ta' 1 72799186 72799186 | 65.07 72799186 72799186 | 65.07
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
Iirr]gmoter 1 72799186 72799186 | 65.07 72799186 72799186 | 65.07
Group (A)=
(A@)+(A)
2
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
@) “é'ﬂ;‘éi' 4 30500 30500 0.03 30500 30500 0.03
Financial
U) Institutions/ | 1 47000 47000 0.04 47000 47000 0.04
Banks
S('lét;(-{)o 2 5 77500 77500 0.07 77500 77500 0.07
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
@(i)) Eg'n‘::zgl 16413 33610228 33610228 |30.04 33610228 33610228 |30.04
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 18 3417141 3417141 | 3.05 3417141 3417141 | 3.05
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© ?:g’eg;;)er 309 1970945 1970945 |1.76 1970945 1970945 |1.76
S(‘ét;g)"ta' 16740 38998314 38998314 |34.86 38998314 38998314 |34.86
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Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(©)

16745

39075814

39075814

34.93

39075814

39075814

34.93

C

Table 1V - Statement showin

g shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareh

older

Total (
A+B+C2)

16746

111875000

111875000

100

111875000

111875000

100

Total
(A+B+C)

16746

111875000

111875000

100

111875000

111875000

100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Number of
Number of | Shares
Locked in | pledged or
NS?]' of No. of '\llJO' dOfIS_hares Shareholding , as a % shares otherwise N ——
U zgesl . Shares Ontsigrilollri]r? assuming full conversion of | (XI1) encumbered eu itv shares
nderlying Underlying u aing convertible securities (as a (XHr) quity
Sr. Outstanding .~ | convertible : held in
- Outstanding o percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and - _ S a Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (X1)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00T | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total [No. | total
(a) | Shares| (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(d) 65.07 72799186
(Slu)b'TOta' A) 65.07 72799186
(2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
AL 65.07 72799186
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(@) 0.03 0
(f) 0.04 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.07 0
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 30.04 25244978
(a(ii)) 3.05 3417141
(e) 1.76 877845
e () 34.86 29530964
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
34.93 29539964
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)@2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 102339150
Total (A+B+C 100 102339150
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Vizwise Commerce Pvt. Ltd

PAN (1)

AABCS7660J

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

72799186

72799186

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

72799186

72799186

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.07

65.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

72799186

72799186

Class eg:y

Total

72799186

72799186

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

65.07

65.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

65.07

65.07
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diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1II)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

72799186 72799186

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

145

153

10

309

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (1V)

811285

1123716

24544

11400

1970945

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

811285

1123716

24544

11400

1970945

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.73

0.02

0.01

1.76

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

811285

1123716

24544

11400

1970945

Class eg:y

Total

811285

1123716

24544

11400

1970945

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.73

0.02

0.01

1.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
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securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.73 1 0.02 0.01 1.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

595685 246216 24544 11400 877845

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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